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.param V1=200

.inc DDZ9684.lib

.ic V(160V)=150

.tran .1

.ic V(ctrl)=0

.inc mje340.lib

.inc IXTH24P20.lib

.model S_NC SW(Ron=100Meg Roff= 17 Vt=1 Vh=0.5)

.model S_NO SW(Ron=17  Roff= 100Meg Vt=1 Vh=0.5)

.inc 300 Series_Macro_01.lib

GARY DAVIES 
lion.palmbeach@gmail.com
Goat Electronics LTD

Buck step-down SMPS
Input +170 Volts min +200 Volts nom  +230 Volts max 
Output +160 Volts at 35 Amps

Ramp wave 100 Khz offset 0.3 Volts
XMC4700 DAC synth

PWM duty limiter

C

ESR

LT1057

DG419LDJ

-12V 
54mA

---  C:\Google_Drive\025_LTspice\009_4000W_Amplifier\4000W_amp_2_pos_200_to_160_volt_buck.asc  --- 


